
募集期間：2022.3/28～10/14

申請件数 (増減) 交付決定件数 (増減) 不交付決定件数 (増減) 取り下げ件数 (増減) 確認中 (増減)

4月22日 金 1,338 8 1 1,329

4月28日 木 1,629 291 18 10 1,610 281

5月10日 火 2,093 464 26 8 2,066 456

5月18日 水 2,472 379 75 49 2,396 330

5月23日 月 2,695 223 182 107 2,512 116

5月31日 火 3,076 381 297 115 3 2 2,776 264

6月7日 火 3,341 265 427 130 2,911 135

6月14日 火 3,608 267 565 138 4 1 3,039 128

6月21日 火 3,874 266 739 174 5 1 3,130 91

6月28日 火 4,105 231 993 254 6 1 3,106 -24

7月5日 火 4,294 189 1,290 297 8 2 2,996 -110

7月12日 火 4,546 252 1,588 298 11 3 2,947 -49

7月20日 水 4,806 260 1,839 251 2,956 9

7月26日 火 4,975 169 2,118 279 2,846 -110

8月2日 火 5,169 194 2,459 341 16 5 2,694 -152

8月12日 金 5,456 287 2,782 323 17 1 2,657 -37

8月17日 水 5,566 110 3,093 311 23 6 2,450 -207

8月23日 火 5,699 133 3,245 152 29 6 2,425 -25

8月30日 火 5,853 154 3,458 213 40 11 2,355 -70

9月6日 火 6,004 151 3,635 177 47 7 2,322 -33

9月13日 火 6,189 185 3,805 170 48 1 2,336 14

9月21日 水 6,377 188 3,936 131 53 5 2,388 52

合計

61.72% 0.83% 0.00% 37.45%

AFF2　募集審査状況

6,377 3,936 53 0 2,388


